	Протокол проверки результатов ЕГЭ

	01-Русский язык

	№
	Класс
	Код ППЭ
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Номер варианта
	Первичный балл
	Процент выполнения работы
	Балл
	Оценка

	1
	11
	46
	Антонов
	Олег
	Александрович
	15
	48
	48
	41
	3

	2
	11
	46
	Базыленко
	Светлана
	Владимировна
	6
	70
	70
	55
	4

	3
	11
	46
	Башанова 
	Ксения
	Евгеньевна
	2
	55
	55
	45
	3

	4
	11
	46
	Белкина
	Татьяна
	Александровна
	13
	56
	56
	47
	3

	5
	11
	46
	Березина
	Кристина
	Вячеславовна
	3
	83
	83
	66
	5

	6
	11
	46
	Блинова 
	Ольга 
	Игоревна
	14
	73
	73
	58
	4

	7
	11
	46
	Болотин
	Роман
	Игоревич
	4
	16
	16
	18
	2

	8
	11
	46
	Большешанова
	Екатерина
	Игоревна
	13
	46
	46
	40
	3

	9
	11
	46
	Бондаренко
	Евгений
	Владимирович
	6
	66
	66
	53
	4

	10
	11
	46
	Буздык 
	Дарья
	Николаевна
	5
	36
	36
	36
	3

	11
	11
	46
	Быковская
	Анна
	Геннадьевна
	9
	51
	51
	43
	3

	12
	11
	46
	Василько
	Екатерина
	Александровна
	3
	36
	36
	34
	3

	13
	11
	46
	Втюрина
	Ольга 
	Сергеевна
	9
	46
	46
	40
	3

	14
	11
	46
	Голозубов
	Роман
	Сергеевич
	2
	51
	51
	43
	3

	15
	11
	46
	Грабовецкая
	Оксана
	Ивановна
	14
	78
	78
	62
	4

	16
	11
	46
	Грущинский
	Максим
	Владимирович
	14
	78
	78
	62
	4

	17
	11
	46
	Деревянко
	Мария
	Анатольевна
	15
	56
	56
	47
	3

	18
	11
	46
	Домницкая
	Дарья
	Олеговна
	1
	86
	86
	70
	5

	19
	11
	46
	Дружинина
	Анна
	Анатольевна
	4
	73
	73
	58
	4

	20
	11
	46
	Евсюков
	Василий
	Юрьевич
	6
	36
	36
	34
	3

	21
	11
	46
	Евтихова
	Ирина
	Эдуардовна
	1
	43
	43
	38
	3

	22
	11
	46
	Зайцева
	Наталья
	Михайловна
	9
	83
	83
	66
	5

	23
	11
	46
	Имамова
	Олеся
	Альбертовна
	8
	15
	15
	17
	2

	24
	11
	46
	Калянова
	Светлана
	Игоревна
	11
	35
	35
	33
	3

	25
	11
	46
	Копчинский
	Николай
	Александрович
	9
	36
	36
	34
	3

	26
	11
	46
	Коротаев
	Тимофей
	Михайлович
	1
	55
	55
	45
	3

	27
	11
	46
	Короткоручко
	Ольга 
	Александровна
	12
	71
	71
	57
	4

	28
	11
	46
	Костерин
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	14
	50
	50
	42
	3

	29
	11
	46
	Кузнецова
	Виктория
	Сергеевна
	15
	61
	61
	50
	4

	30
	11
	46
	Куцева
	Наталья
	Сергеевна
	9
	83
	83
	66
	5

	31
	11
	46
	Ланцова
	Анна
	Константиновна
	6
	91
	91
	76
	5

	32
	11
	46
	Лапшинова 
	Евгения
	Дмитриевна
	13
	90
	90
	74
	5

	33
	11
	46
	Леньшина
	Мария
	Сергеевна
	12
	75
	75
	59
	4

	34
	11
	46
	Лобастова
	Ирина
	Алексеевна
	6
	83
	83
	66
	5

	35
	11
	46
	Логвинова
	Наталья
	Александровна
	14
	73
	73
	58
	4

	36
	11
	46
	Маричев
	Евгений
	Олегович
	8
	40
	40
	36
	3

	37
	11
	46
	Москаев
	Петр
	Дмитриевич
	14
	41
	68
	54
	4

	38
	11
	46
	Нежданов
	Сергей
	Витальевич
	7
	18
	30
	29
	2

	39
	11
	46
	Носкова
	Анастасия
	Ярославовна
	14
	52
	86
	70
	5

	40
	11
	46
	Орехов
	Павел
	Леонидович
	15
	34
	56
	47
	3

	41
	11
	46
	Осадчих
	Анна
	Александровна
	9
	34
	56
	47
	3

	42
	11
	46
	Похомов
	Евгений
	Александрович
	10
	37
	61
	50
	4

	43
	11
	46
	Перфильева
	Екатерина
	Николаевна
	4
	26
	43
	38
	3

	44
	11
	46
	Пестов
	Илья
	Васильевич
	10
	40
	66
	53
	4

	45
	11
	46
	Петрова
	Дарья
	Владимировна
	4
	58
	96
	88
	5

	46
	11
	46
	Петрова
	Юлия
	Кирилловна
	12
	45
	75
	59
	4

	47
	11
	46
	Петрушова
	Ольга 
	Сергеевна
	14
	52
	86
	70
	5

	48
	11
	46
	Пржевальская 
	Наталья
	Владимировна
	13
	30
	50
	42
	3

	49
	11
	46
	Рожков
	Артем
	Алексеевич
	7
	30
	50
	42
	3

	50
	11
	46
	Романова
	Виктория
	Юрьевна
	6
	39
	65
	52
	4

	51
	11
	46
	Рыбакова
	Мария
	Владимировна
	8
	26
	43
	38
	3

	52
	11
	46
	Савватеев
	Евгений
	Сергеевич
	12
	30
	50
	42
	3

	53
	11
	46
	Смирнов
	Александр
	Анатольевич
	3
	31
	51
	43
	3

	54
	11
	46
	Солдатенко
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	8
	41
	68
	54
	4

	55
	11
	46
	Сорокина
	Татьяна
	Александровна
	9
	36
	60
	49
	4

	56
	11
	46
	Спис
	Мария
	Анатольевна
	15
	31
	51
	43
	3

	57
	11
	46
	Суборь
	Александр
	Юрьевич
	11
	22
	36
	34
	3

	58
	11
	46
	Танский
	Николай
	Сергеевич
	5
	15
	25
	26
	2

	59
	11
	46
	Тербилова
	Ольга 
	Олеговна
	12
	47
	78
	62
	4

	60
	11
	46
	Торосян
	Карина
	Нерсесовна
	11
	18
	30
	29
	2

	61
	11
	46
	Хайлова 
	Екатерина
	Александровна
	14
	27
	45
	39
	3

	62
	11
	46
	Черновец
	Евгений
	Николаевич
	9
	36
	60
	49
	4

	63
	11
	46
	Шевченко
	Марк
	Владимирович
	11
	55
	91
	76
	5

	64
	11
	46
	Щербина
	Ольга 
	Романовна
	8
	23
	38
	35
	3

	65
	11
	46
	Барышникова
	Елена
	Витальевна
	8
	44
	73
	58
	4

	66
	11
	46
	Воробьев
	Василий
	Александрович
	12
	48
	80
	63
	4

	67
	11
	46
	Зенина
	Алла
	Андреевна
	2
	44
	73
	58
	4

	68
	11
	46
	Неупокоева
	Евгения
	Федоровна
	6
	48
	80
	63
	4

	69
	11
	46
	Проскурякова
	Дарья
	Евгеньевна
	11
	42
	70
	55
	4

	70
	11
	46
	Свойкина
	Анна
	Сергеевна
	3
	45
	75
	59
	4

	71
	11
	46
	Яковенко
	Андрей
	Сергеевич
	6
	23
	38
	35
	3


	Протокол проверки ЕГЭ

	08-Геогрфия

	№
	Класс
	Код ППЭ
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Номер варианта
	Первичный балл
	Процент выполнения работы
	Балл
	Оценка

	1
	11
	46
	Антонов
	Олег
	Александрович
	5
	23
	38
	40
	3

	2
	11
	46
	Базыленко
	Светлана
	Владимировна
	12
	22
	36
	39
	3

	3
	11
	46
	Болотин
	Роман
	Игоревич
	3
	12
	20
	26
	2

	4
	11
	46
	Болотникова
	Надежда
	Анатольевна
	10
	21
	35
	38
	3

	5
	11
	46
	Голикова
	Евгения
	Витальевна
	6
	15
	25
	31
	2

	6
	11
	46
	Дружинина
	Анна
	Анатольевна
	15
	25
	41
	43
	3

	7
	11
	46
	Евсюков
	Василий
	Юрьевич
	4
	22
	36
	39
	3

	8
	11
	46
	Имамова
	Олеся
	Альбертовна
	1
	11
	18
	25
	2

	9
	11
	46
	Калянова
	Светлана
	Игоревна
	11
	18
	30
	35
	3

	10
	11
	46
	Копчинский
	Николай
	Александрович
	5
	24
	40
	41
	3

	11
	11
	46
	Лапшинова
	Евгения
	Дмитриевна
	13
	35
	58
	53
	4

	12
	11
	46
	Маричев
	Евгений
	Олегович
	15
	11
	18
	25
	2

	13
	11
	46
	Неупокоева
	Евгения
	Федоровна
	3
	42
	70
	60
	4

	14
	11
	46
	Осадчих
	Анна
	Александровна
	10
	22
	36
	39
	3

	15
	11
	46
	Ошенко
	Анжелика
	Евгеньевна
	1
	19
	31
	36
	3

	16
	11
	46
	Перфильева
	Екатерина
	Николаевна
	2
	12
	20
	26
	2

	17
	11
	46
	Пестов
	Илья
	Васильевич
	11
	31
	51
	49
	3

	18
	11
	46
	Пилявская
	Надежда
	Александровна
	8
	21
	35
	38
	3

	19
	11
	46
	Радчук
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	5
	10
	16
	23
	2

	20
	11
	46
	Романова
	Виктория
	Юрьевна
	13
	25
	41
	43
	3

	21
	11
	46
	Рыбакова
	Мария
	Владимировна
	9
	8
	13
	19
	2

	22
	11
	46
	Савватеев
	Евгений
	Сергеевич
	15
	24
	40
	41
	3

	23
	11
	46
	Солдатенко
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	13
	15
	25
	31
	2

	24
	11
	46
	Спис
	Мария
	Анатольевна
	15
	26
	43
	44
	3

	25
	11
	46
	Суборь
	Александр
	Юрьевич
	2
	20
	33
	37
	3

	26
	11
	46
	Сухотская
	Яна
	Сергеевна
	14
	24
	40
	41
	3

	27
	11
	46
	Торосян
	Карина
	Нерсесовна
	14
	11
	18
	25
	2

	28
	11
	46
	Третьякова
	Анна
	Сергеевна
	5
	11
	18
	25
	2

	29
	11
	46
	Яковенко
	Андрей
	Сергеевич
	3
	16
	26
	32
	2


